Calealation Sheet
July 1, 2m7

Sehool: Featherstune Elementary School
Self-Contained 1Programs Students
Level 1
Kindergarten [Full-Time TA) a5
Lovel L
Regular Bfernentary School (Grades 1-1) 251
Regular Elementary School {Grades 4-3) 145
Level 3
Regular Middle Schoul {Grades 6-8) 0
T.evel 4
Regutar High School {Grades 9-12) 0
Leyel 5
Pre-School (Heme Program) 0
Levela
Pre-School (2-Year Prizram} 5
Level 7
Intellectual Disabifities- Mild U
Hearing Impaired 0
Orthopedically fpatred 0
Emotional Disahililies g
N/A 0
Intelicetual Disabitties-Moderate 0
Level 8
Pre-School {Center Program) 0
Level 9
Auntistic (Grades K-2) ¢
Autistic (Grades 3-12} 14
Intellectual Disabilitics- Scvere 4
Level 10
PACE Regional Program 0
Resource Programs
Adapted Physical Education 0
Autism Spectrum Digorder 0
Economiraily Disadvantaged (Grades K-3) 430
Economically Disadvantaged (Grades 6-12} 0
Elementary Strings 0
English for Speakers of Other Lang, {Lvl 1-5) 270
Enjlish for Spexkers of Other Lang. (Lvl 6/M/00) 17
Gifted Education (Grades K-3) 0
Gifted Education (Grades 4-5) 36
Gifted Education (Grades 6-&} 0
Gifted Education (Grades 9-12) 0
Hearing [mpaired 0
Occupativnal Therapy 0
Physical Therapy 0
Emuolional Disabilities 0
Specific Leamning Disability 19
Speech & Language fmpaiicd ¢
Visually Handicapped o
Per Pupil AHocafinns
Fixed Allocation

Replacement Equipment Allocaiinn
Elrmentary Class Size Supplemeni
Reduced K-3 Class Size Incentive < vant
Carry-Over from Previous Yeur

Total Allocation

Total Adepted Aliocation

Variance
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Per Pupil

$5,503

$4,826
$4,675

35,164

55215

57,928

$11,184

313,612
$13,612
$13,612
$13,612
13,612
513,612

513,882

516,694
$16,694
$10,694

$21,195

$800
56,264
363
$77
$555
$2.516
$256
51,144
$i.238
§822
5572
$7,660
$4,108
52,659
$3.766
§7.538
1,501

- $8.447
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12-Oct-17

345

Allocation

$522785

£1,211,326
3677875

$0

50

30

50

$0

50
$267,104
$0

30

50

10
156,050
50

0
679,320
59,472
50
544,568
S0

50

50

50

53,711,762
SBU2,031
516,653
50
5266960
$u
$4,797,386
$4,795,273

(5887)



School:

School Membership

July 1, 2017

Featherstone Elementary School

Total Enrollment
Pre-School
Kinderparten

Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8
Grade 9

Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12

Total

Special Programs

Self-Contained Programs
Autistic{Grades K-2)
Autistic (Grades 3-12)
InteHlectual Disabilities- Mild
Hearing Impaired
Orthopedically Impaired
PACE
Pre-School (Home Program)

Pre-School {Center Program)

Pre-School (2-Year Program)

Emotional Disabilities

Intellectual Disabilities- Severe

Specific Learning Disability

Intellectual Disabilties-Moderate
Resource Programs

Adapted Physical Education

Autism Spectrum Disorder

Economucally Disadvantaged (Grades K-5

Economically Disadvantaged {Grudes 6-1.

Elementary Strings

ESOL (Leve! 1-5)

ESOL (Level 6, Monitcr, Opt Oor)
Gifted & Talented (Grades K-3)
Gifted & Talented {Grades 4-5)
Gifted & Talented (Grades 6-8)
Gifted & Talented (Grades 9-12)
Hearing Impaired

Oceupational Therapy

Physical Therapy

Emotional Disabilities
Specific Learning Disability
Speech & Language Impaired

Visaally Handicapped

Students
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